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Middle School Volleyball Fall Schedule 2021

Day Date Opponent Site JV Varsity
Monday August 9" Kenwood* Home 4:30 PM | 5:15PM
Wednesday | August 11 | New Providence* Away 4:30PM | 5:15PM
Monday August 16" Rossview* Home | 4:30 PM | 5:15PM
Wednesday | August 18" Richview* Away | 430PM | 5:15PM
Saturday August 21 Bear Bash Davidson
Invitational Academy
Monday August 23" Montgomery Home 4:30 PM | 5:15PM
Central*
Wednesday | August 25™ West Creek™ Away 4:30PM | 5:15PM
Monday August 30 Todd County Away 4:30PM | 5:15PM
Wednesday | September 1% Kenwood* Away 430 PM | 5:15PM
Wednesday | September 8" | New Providence* Home 4:30 PM | 5:15PM
Monday September Rossview* Away 430 PM | 5:15PM
1 3th
Wednesday | September Richview* Home 4:30 PM | 5:15PM
1 5th
Monday September Montgomery Away 430 PM | 5:15PM
201 Central*
Wednesday | September West Creek* Home 4:30 PM | 5:15PM
22nd
Monday September Todd County Home 4:30 PM | 5:15PM
27th (8" grade Night)
Tournament | September 29" | October 4" & 6 TBD

* Denotes TMSAA Area 13 Contest

Head Coach: Amy Grant

Principal: Laura Boss
Assistant Principals: Donna Myers, Kelly Daniel, Evan Stinson
Mascot: Eagles

Colors: Navy Blue and Gold




